A G E N D A

600 NORTHEAST GRAND AVENUE [PORTLAND, OREGON 97232 2736

MEETING:
DATE:
DAY:
TIME:
PLACE:

TEL 503 797 1542 |[FAX 503 797 1793

Agenda
METRO COUNCIL WORK SESSION MEETING
July 5, 2005
Tuesday
2:00 PM

Metro Council Chamber

CALL TO ORDER AND ROLL CALL

2:00 PM

2:10 PM

2:50 PM

3:35 PM

3:40 PM

4:40 PM

5:00 PM

ADJOURN

1.

DISCUSSION OF AGENDA FOR COUNCIL
REGULAR MEETING, JULY 7, 2005/
ADMINISTRATIVE/CHIEF OPERATING OFFICER
AND CITIZEN COMMUNICATIONS

PUBLIC EMPLOYEE RETIREMENT SYSTEM Stringer
UNFUNDED LIABILITY

URBAN GROWTH MANGEMENT FUNCTIONAL PLAN Oeser
COMPLIANCE UPDATE

BREAK

REGIONAL SOLID WASTE MANAGEMENT PLAN Matthews
ROLL-OUT

CORRIDOR PLANNING Wieghart

COUNCIL BRIEFINGS/COMMUNICATION



